
1 Darin Binning 14:20.5
Pinedale Varsity Boys 2

2 Kade Shideman 15:24.6 +1:04.1
Sheridan Varsity Boys 12

3 Austin Thomas 15:28.4 +1:07.9Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys 7
4 Abraham Hughes 16:12.7 +1:52.2

Sheridan Varsity Boys 20
5 Braden Bosco 16:25.0 +2:04.5

Natrona Varsity Boys 16
6 Logan Heller 16:46.8 +2:26.3Lander Varsity Boys 5
7 Jacob Ruble 16:53.5 +2:33.0

Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys 15
8 Nyle Swenson 16:54.9 +2:34.4

Pinedale Varsity Boys 9
9 Logan Milek 16:57.2 +2:36.7Lander Varsity Boys 13

10 Corbin Eddy 17:02.5 +2:42.0
Lander Varsity Boys 29

11 Campbell Wilson 17:03.0 +2:42.5
Laramie Varsity Boys 30

12 Henry Harrison 17:06.2 +2:45.7Jackson Varsity Boys 27
13 Fisher Paes-Barreto 17:08.0 +2:47.5

Laramie Varsity Boys 36
14 Parker Gotham 17:11.4 +2:50.9

Jackson Varsity Boys 11
15 Jack Harbison 17:19.6 +2:59.1Natrona Varsity Boys 8
16 Joe Rinehart 17:27.3 +3:06.8

Pinedale Varsity Boys 25
17 Garrett Heller 17:27.9 +3:07.4

Lander Varsity Boys 21
18 Sawyer Layson 17:28.3 +3:07.8Laramie Varsity Boys 22
19 Niels Wiederholt 17:32.9 +3:12.4

Laramie Varsity Boys 44
20 Gilbert White 17:35.6 +3:15.1

Lander Varsity Boys 43
21 Gabe Aasby 17:37.2 +3:16.7Sheridan Varsity Boys 28
22 Fisher Mills 17:43.8 +3:23.3

Pinedale Varsity Boys 17
23 Andre Wei 17:52.1 +3:31.6

Sheridan Varsity Boys 34
24 Luke Schreiber 17:54.4 +3:33.9Sheridan Varsity Boys 42
25 Angus Spankie 18:00.6 +3:40.1

Jackson Varsity Boys 33
26 Nathan Schneider 18:08.2 +3:47.7

Laramie Varsity Boys 14
27 Malcolm Welch 18:08.8 +3:48.3Jackson Varsity Boys 3
28 Dylan Rowe 18:15.0 +3:54.5

Laramie Varsity Boys 6
29 Adam Schmidt 18:31.6 +4:11.1

Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys 23
30 Henry Elston 18:42.8 +4:22.3Natrona Varsity Boys 46
31 Jackson Crain 18:45.1 +4:24.6

Laramie Varsity Boys 51
32 Aaron Schneider 18:49.8 +4:29.3

Laramie Varsity Boys 63
33 Sam Bechtel 18:50.3 +4:29.8Lander Varsity Boys 35
34 Rohan Sundaresan 18:56.5 +4:36.0

Lander Varsity Boys 56
35 Nick Brande 19:06.0 +4:45.5

Laramie Varsity Boys 61
36 Brendan Hargraves 19:18.9 +4:58.4Natrona Varsity Boys 1
37 Kieran Tempest 19:29.5 +5:09.0

Natrona Varsity Boys 31
38 Devlin Engleman 19:31.1 +5:10.6

Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys 45
39 James Butler 19:37.3 +5:16.8

Lander Varsity Boys 50

Behind
  FinishName
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66 Registered 62 Finished 4 Did Not Start 0 Did Not Finish 0 Disqualified

40 Roque Hartman 19:41.0 +5:20.5
Cody Varsity Boys 18

41 Liam Kimball 19:46.0 +5:25.5Natrona Varsity Boys 38
42 Cypress Ohmart 19:48.2 +5:27.7

Jackson Varsity Boys 48
43 Corbin Bohl 19:49.1 +5:28.6

Natrona Varsity Boys 59
44 Aydin Kovar 19:54.7 +5:34.2Natrona Varsity Boys 24
45 Sether Rickbeil 20:05.4 +5:44.9

Lander Varsity Boys 60
46 Aidan Bucy 20:15.1 +5:54.6

Pinedale Varsity Boys 39
47 Luke Schatz 20:19.9 +5:59.4Cody Varsity Boys 26
48 Evan Shaffer 20:49.0 +6:28.5

Cody Varsity Boys 10
49 Kaden Bingham 21:04.6 +6:44.1

Pinedale Varsity Boys 32
50 Landen Kelly 21:07.3 +6:46.8Laramie Varsity Boys 65
51 Timmy Eddington 21:35.6 +7:15.1

Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys 37
52 Hans Perry 21:35.7 +7:15.2

Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys 52
53 Christian Jensen 21:39.1 +7:18.6Lander Varsity Boys 62
54 Caelum McCann 21:39.5 +7:19.0

Lander Varsity Boys 64
55 Eric Venn 21:49.1 +7:28.6

Sheridan Varsity Boys 4
56 Wyatt Balius 22:00.6 +7:40.1Sheridan Varsity Boys 49
57 Alek Harshman 22:59.8 +8:39.3

Kelly Walsh Varsity Boys 58
58 Austin Fenwick 23:02.7 +8:42.2

Cody Varsity Boys 40
59 Cormac Norton 23:18.1 +8:57.6Lander Varsity Boys 66
60 Jack Vondra 23:40.5 +9:20.0

Natrona Varsity Boys 53
61 Ty Peters 24:09.6 +9:49.1

Cody Varsity Boys 47
62 Sean Ohlson 24:13.2 +9:52.7Sheridan Varsity Boys 55

DNS Charlie von Maur-Newcomb  
Jackson Varsity Boys 19

DNS Zach Baker  
Jackson Varsity Boys 41

DNS Micah Weenig  Jackson Varsity Boys 54
DNS Henry Shuman  

Laramie Varsity Boys 57
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https://zone4.ca/race/2026-02-27/a56d9456/results/bf5799a8
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